

WRIT PETITION NO. 3534 OF 2021

STAMP NO. OF

The Divisional Commissioner Amravati RESPONDENT
Division, Amravati And Others

A.I. SHEIKH for Petitioner
for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI J**

DATE : 26th March, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of counsel for Petitioner s.o. 09/04/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)